Ranking koncowy Turniejow Puchar Prezydenta Miasta Y.odzi

—

W W W W W N N NN N N N N N N e e e e e e e e
I e = R I I o S e I BV SRR R Cp ey

I S B I S RN

Sebastian Lisiecki
Piotr Janiak

Jakub Chojecki
Sebastian Sobczak
Tomasz Sinczak
Andrzej Piotrowski
Bartlomiej Bartodziejski
Lukasz Lagodzinski
Krzysztof Ktaczek
Wojciech Strzelezyk
Adam Chrobot
Tomasz Karbowicz
Piotr Ktaczek

Pawel Rohacewicz
Jarostaw Borowski
Kamil Kosiorek
Grzegorz Klimek
Krzysztof Swita
Jarostaw Lech

Rafal Szternel
Michat Saganowski
Marcin Szewczyk
Andrzej Romanowski
Michal Kadziota
Jakub Szatankiewicz
Damian Stomka
Jakub Bucki

Lukasz Kuliberda
Przemystaw Antosiak
Robert Zuchowski
Tomasz Mikuta
Damian Zborowski
Michat Kobierecki
Damian Wojtasik

sezon 2007

154
152
144
132
128
103
94
87
87
84
79
78
78
77
68
68
67
67
64
64
62
59
59
58
58
57
51
50
50
45
45
45
40
38



35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
38.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Marcin Buchalski
Mikotaj Szczepanski
Piotr Strozek
Damian Kostrzewa
Kamil Pigstka
Bartosz Snowarski
Dominik Witczak
Michat Krymarys
Grzegorz Kotodziej
Jacek Wojtczak
Bartlomiej Kiernoz
Damian Jakiel
Adam Pietrzak
Tomasz Kosno
Szymon Nowak
Nikodem Katucki
Marcin Sadecki
Kamil Wojcik
Michat Blonski
Michal Berny$
Marcin Malinowski
Karol Dziuba
Krzysztof Kusztelak
Kamil Felisiak
Maciej Bartodziejski
Krzysztof Romejko
Marcin Waszczyk
Marek Leznicki
Krystian Pachlinski
Piotr Czerwinski
Krzysztof Orman
Jarostaw Czekalak
Mariusz Popiela
Bartosz Tomczyk
Tomasz Tomczyk

Radostaw Urbaniak

38
38
38
36
36
34
32
32
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
22
22
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
17
17
14



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Marcin Kantor
Piotr Nockowski
Rafat Grabarczyk
Mateusz Rumak
Rafal Hendzelewski
Lukasz Sakol
Adrian Gamrot
Wojciech Pudo
Mateusz Kowalski
Michat Makowski
Konrad Biernacki

Artur Kowalski

14
14
12
10
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